www.ullighting.net | 718.726.7500U.L. Lighting Fixtures Corp.
Specifications and data subject to change without notice. Consult factory when critical.
Consult factory for additional configurations and options not listed or shown.
Visit our website for the most current data
Rev. 01/2018
PROJECT
TYPE
QTY.

Fill in the boxes below with the corresponding bold options.
Example:  LTREG806-2-T8-22-G-9-S
ORDERING GUIDE
LTREG806 Series
LED Tubes Recessed Parabolic
DIMENSIONS
SERIES NO. OF
TUBES
TYPE
(LED TUBES)
LTREG806 T8 G
LTREG806
FIXTURE
SIZE WIREDLOUVER CELLSMOUNTING
S Wired for
Singled End
D Wired for
Double End
END VIEWS
2X2 - 2 LAMPS - 9 CELLS        2X4 - 3 LAMPS - 18 CELLS
2X4 - 4 LAMPS - 18 CELLS 1X4 - 2 LAMPS - 8 CELLS
5-1/2"
23-3/4"
5-1/2"
23-3/4"
5-1/2"
23-3/4"
6"
11-3/4"
1’x4’
LOUVER CELLS
2’x2’ 2’x4’
8 CELLS
1x8
9 CELLS
3x3
18 CELLS
3x6
OPTIONS
Emergency
EM5 Emergency Battery
Back Up, 500
Lumens - 1 Lamp
To operate, must use
an electronic instant
start ballast
EM14 Emergency Battery
Back Up, 1400
Lumens - 1 Lamp
To operate, must use
an electronic instant
start ballast
Whips
W1 6ft. 3 Wire Whip
Tapped To 120V
W2 6ft. 3 Wire Whip
Tapped To 277V
W3 6ft. 4 Wire Whip
Tapped To 120V,
Emergency
W4 6ft. 4 Wire Whip
Tapped To 277V,
Emergency
Dimming Systems
DLT2 Dimmable Systems
Including driver and
LED tubes
(1 or 2 LED Tubes)
Straight Tube Only
24” Length
(Keystone)
DLT4 Dimmable Systems
Including driver and